
July & August 2023 

Sample Schedule 
•• 

Date 

Day Weekl Weeks 

Mon 3Jul 31 Jul 

Tue 4Jul lAug 

Wed SJul 2Aug 

Thu 6Jul 3Aug 

Fri 7Jul 4Aug 

Day --
Mon 10 Jul 7Aug 

Tue 11 Jul 8Aug 

Wed 12 Jul 9Aug 

Thu 13Jul lOAug 

Fri 14Jul llAug 

Day Week3 

Mon 18 Jul 

Tue 19 Jul 

Wed 20Jul 

Thu 21 Jul 

Fri 22Jul 

Day Week2 

Mon 25Jul 

Tue 26Jul 

Wed 27Jul 

Thu 28Jul 

Fri 29Jul 

Time 

08:45 

09:00 

10:30 

10:45 

12:15 

13:15 

16:00 

17:00 

08:45 

09:00 

10:30 

10:45 

12:15 

13:15 

16:00 

17:00 

08:45 

09:00 

10:30 

10:45 

12:15 

13:15 

16:00 

17:00 

08:45 

09:00 

10:30 

10:45 

12:15 

13:15 

16:00 

17:00 

Activity 

Arrive at School "Host family will showyou how to get to school on arrivai weekend 

Korean Lesson 

Morning Break 

Korean Lesson 

Lunch 

Mon: Cangnam Tour 

Tue: K-Star Road 

Wed: Lotte World Aquarium 

Thu: Tae Kwon Do 

Fri: K-pop dance 

Aeturn to the college 

School closes. Aeturn to homestay 

Arrive at School "Host family will showyou how to get to school on arrivai weekend 

Korean Lesson 

Morning Break 

Korean Lesson 

Lunch 

Mon: SMTOWN COEX Artium 

Tue: Cyeongbokgung Palace +National Palace Museum 

Wed: K-pop dance 

Thu: Trick Eye Museum 

F'ri: NANTA Performance 

Aeturn to the college 

School closes. Aeturn to homestay {18:00 on Friday 9 J uly & 6 Aug) 

Arrive at School "Host family will showyou how to get to school on arrivai weekend 

Korean Lesson 

Morning Break 

Korean Lesson 

Lunch 

Mon: K-pop dance 

Tue: N Seoul Tower 

Wed: The museum of the Korean presidential residence 

Thu: Lotte World Amusement Park 

Fri: Hangang Cruise 

Return to the college 

School closes. Return to homestay 

Arrive at School "Host family will showyou how to get to school on arrivai weekend 

Korean Lesson 

Morning Break 

Korean Lesson 

Lunch 

Mon: Dongdaemun Design Plaza 

TUe: Han-gui Museum 

Wed: Korean Traditional Dance (Korean Fan Dance) 

Thu: Korean Calligraphy and Hand Craft 

Fri: Korean Kitchen 

Return to the college 

School closes. Return to homestay 


