July & August 2023



Sample Schedule

	Date		Time	Activity
Day	Week 1	Week 5	08:45	Arrive at School "Host family will showyou how to get to school on arrival weekend
Day	WEER I	WEEK 5	09:00	Korean Lesson
Mon	3 Jul	31 Jul	10:30	Morning Break
			10:45	Korean Lesson
Tue	4 Jul	1 Aug	12:15	Lunch
Wed	5 Jul	2 Aug 3 Aug	13:15	Mon: Gangnam Tour Tue: K-Star Road Wed: Lotte World Aquarium Thu: Tae Kwon Do
Thu	6 Jul			Fri: K-pop dance
Fri	7 Jul	4 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 2	Week 6	08:45	Arrive at School "Host family will showyou how to get to school on arrival weekend
			09:00	Korean Lesson
Mon	10 Jul	7 Aug	10:30	Morning Break
			10:45	Korean Lesson
Tue	11 Jul	8 Aug	12:15	Lunch
Wed	12 Jul	9 Aug 10 Aug	13:15	Mon: SMTOWN COEX Artium Tue: Gyeongbokgung Palace +National Palace Museum Wed: K-pop dance Thu: Trick Eye Museum
Thu	13 Jul			Fri: NANTA Performance
Fri	14 Jul	11 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
	_		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay (18:00 on Friday 9 July & 6 Aug)
Day	Week 3		08:45	Arrive at School *Host family will showyou how to get to school on arrival weekend
			09:00	Korean Lesson
Mon	18 Jul		10:30	Morning Break
			10:45	Korean Lesson
Tue	19 Jul		12:15	Lunch
Wed	20 Jul			Mon: K-pop dance Tue: N Seoul Tower Wed: The museum of the Korean presidential residence
Thu	21 Jul			Thu: Lotte World Amusement Park Fri: Hangang Cruise
			16:00	Return to the college
Fri	22 Jul		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 2		08:45	Arrive at School *Host family will showyou how to get to school on arrival weekend
			09:00	Korean Lesson
Mon	25 Jul		10:30 10:45	Morning Break Korean Lesson
			12:15	Lunch
Tue	26 Jul		13:15	Mon: Dongdaemun Design Plaza Tue: Han-gul Museum
Wed Thu	27 Jul 28 Jul			Wed: Korean Traditional Dance (Korean Fan Dance) Thu: Korean Calligraphy and Hand Craft
			16:00	Fri: Korean Kitchen Return to the college
Fri	29 Jul		17:00	School closes. Return to homestay